Mon

Thurs

Mon

Sat

Mon

Fri

Mon

Mon

Thur

Fri

Sat

Tues

Thur

Fri

Sat

Date
2/6
2/9
2/13
2/18
2/20
2/24
2/27
2/27
3/2
3/3
3/4
3/7
3/9
3/10

3/11

MILLSAP

BASEBALL

2017

Millsap High School Baseball Schedule

Opponent

# Perrin

# Graford

# Poolville

# Santo/Lipan

Perrin

Lake Co. Christian
Hico

Mineral Wells
Sweetwater Tourney
Sweetwater Tourney
Sweetwater Tourney
Lipan

Poolville Tourney
Poolville Tourney

Poolvillle Tourney

Location

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

Time
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
4:00/6:00
10:00/1:00
5:00/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30

7:00

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Teams

JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
JV/VARSITY
Varsity only
JV Only

Varsity only
Varsity only
Varsity only
JV only

Varsity only
Varsity only

Varsity only



Tues 3/14 * Tolar

Wed 3/15 * Brock

Tues 3/21 * Eastland

Fri 3/24 * Peaster
Tues 3/28 Open

Fri 3/31 * Cisco

Tues 4/4 * Breckenridge
Fri 4/7 * Tolar

Tues 4/11 * Brock

Fri 4/14 * Eastland
Tues 4/18 * Peaster

Fri 4/21 Lake Co. Christian
Tues 4/25 * Cisco

FRI 4/28 * Breckenridge

AWAY 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
AWAY 2:00/4:00 JV/VARSITY
HOME 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
AWAY 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
AWAY 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
HOME 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
HOME 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
HOME 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
AWAY 11:00/1:30 JV/VARSITY
AWAY 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
AWAY 4:30/7:00 VARSITY/IV
HOME 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY
AWAY 4:30/6:30 JV/VARSITY

# Scrimmage Game

* District Game

Millsap High School

600 Bulldog Blvd

Millsap, Texas 76066

(940) 682-4994
Superintendent
Principal
Assistant Principal
Athletic Director

Head Baseball Coach

Mrs. Deann Lee

Mrs. Tammy Addison
Dr. Troy Snyder

Ron Berry

Jon Lane (jlane@millsapisd.net)



Assistant Baseball Coaches Paul Vaughan
Blake Welch

Roger Bradshaw



