

2017
Millsap High School Baseball Schedule

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>	<u>Teams</u>
Mon	2/6	# Perrin	AWAY	5:00/7:00	JV/VARSITY
Thurs	2/9	# Graford	AWAY	5:00/7:00	JV/VARSITY
Mon	2/13	# Poolville	AWAY	4:00/6:00	JV/VARSITY
Sat	2/18	# Santo/Lipan	НОМЕ	10:00/1:00	JV/VARSITY
Mon	2/20	Perrin	НОМЕ	5:00/7:00	JV/VARSITY
Fri	2/24	Lake Co. Christian	НОМЕ	4:30/7:00	JV/VARSITY
Mon	2/27	Hico	AWAY	4:30	Varsity only
Mon	2/27	Mineral Wells	AWAY	7:00	JV Only
Thur	3/2	Sweetwater Tourney	AWAY	TBD	Varsity only
Fri	3/3	Sweetwater Tourney	AWAY	TBD	Varsity only
Sat	3/4	Sweetwater Tourney	AWAY	TBD	Varsity only
Tues	3/7	Lipan	AWAY	TBD	JV only
Thur	3/9	Poolville Tourney	AWAY	TBD	Varsity only
Fri	3/10	Poolville Tourney	AWAY	TBD	Varsity only
Sat	3/11	Poolvillle Tourney	AWAY	TBD	Varsity only

Tues	3/14	* Tolar	AWAY	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
Wed	3/15	* Brock	AWAY	2:00/4:00	JV/VARSITY
Tues	3/21	* Eastland	НОМЕ	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
Fri	3/24	* Peaster	AWAY	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
Tues	3/28	Open			
Fri	3/31	* Cisco	AWAY	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
Tues	4/4	* Breckenridge	НОМЕ	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
Fri	4/7	* Tolar	НОМЕ	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
Tues	4/11	* Brock	НОМЕ	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
Fri	4/14	* Eastland	AWAY	11:00/1:30	JV/VARSITY
Tues	4/18	* Peaster	AWAY	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
Fri	4/21	Lake Co. Christian	AWAY	4:30/7:00	VARSITY/JV
Tues	4/25	* Cisco	НОМЕ	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY
FRI	4/28	* Breckenridge	AWAY	4:30/6:30	JV/VARSITY

Scrimmage Game

Millsap High School

600 Bulldog Blvd

Millsap, Texas 76066

(940) 682-4994

Superintendent Mrs. Deann Lee

Principal Mrs. Tammy Addison

Assistant Principal Dr. Troy Snyder

Athletic Director Ron Berry

Head Baseball Coach Jon Lane (jlane@millsapisd.net)

^{*} District Game

Assistant Baseball Coaches

Paul Vaughan

Blake Welch

Roger Bradshaw